
 1組 -2.5m  2組 -2.2m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 7-1030 岩本　奈々 東亜大 7 13.39 q 1 855 德留　葵 宇部鴻城高 5 13.71

2 837 生田　帆南 宇部鴻城高 4 13.00 q 2 628 河﨑　有佳 下関中等（前） 3 13.67

3 162 稲永　茉帆 西京高 5 13.11 q 3 66 伊佐　日花梨 長成中 6 13.76

4 173 藤井　紗夢 西京高 6 13.23 q 4 712 平井　夢杏 早鞆高 2 13.65

5 167 烏田　歩美 西京高 2 12.91 q 5 589 古谷　美月 川中中 4 13.69

6 D253 田中　優奈 戸畑高 1 12.80 q 6 1 藤井　美月 九州大 1 13.40 q

7 667 池田　華音 豊浦高 3 12.99 q 7 816 有永　知世 東部中 8 14.09

8 29 玉川   世梨亜 長府中 8 13.63 8 171 河本　美蘭子 西京高 7 13.94

 3組 -2.2m  4組 -1.9m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 713 里　彩葵 豊浦高 7 14.03 1 288 中村 優花 長府中 3 14.30

2 839 菰田　愛美 宇部鴻城高 3 13.46 3 893 大下　唯月 菊川中 2 14.28

3 835 櫛田　愛衣 宇部鴻城高 4 13.50 4 157 山田　莉音菜 防府西高 1 14.17

4 D262 藤本　海帆 戸畑高 1 13.42 5 676 金子　華暖 長府高 4 14.51

6 838 岩脇　璃湖 宇部鴻城高 5 13.50 7 764 益永　星菜 勝山中 5 14.60

7 166 阿部　愛果莉 西京高 2 13.44 8 607 西永　凜心 川中中 6 15.47

8 D269 反田　舞咲 戸畑高 6 13.83

 5組 -2.2m  6組 -2.6m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

2 758 池田　彩楽 勝山中 6 14.60 1 789 武智　聖來 YSアスリート 5 14.75

3 654 三上 もも華 彦島中 5 14.35 2 456 藤原　茉衣 向洋中 7 14.84

4 524 石橋　亜樹 川中中 4 14.35 3 D272 江口　果穂 戸畑高 2 14.16

5 712 吉原　帆奏 菊川中 2 14.06 4 689 米倉　杏 彦島中 6 14.78

6 209 芹澤　美空 西京高 3 14.26 5 449 片島　楓香 向洋中 1 13.79

7 856 池田　柚希 宇部鴻城高 1 13.71 6 50 吉田　夏々 YSアスリート 3 14.37

8 675 田中　結月果 長府高 7 14.76 7 202 宇都宮 里捺 彦島中 4 14.72

8 715 利光　茉奈実 下関工科高 8 14.86

 7組 -1.5m  8組 -1.5m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

2 613 大庭　羽奏 川中中 7 15.15 2 595 村上　羅乃 川中中 4 14.73

3 708 沖田　美南 早鞆高 1 14.08 4 854 田中　桜空 宇部鴻城高 2 13.73

4 8554 吉富　緋毬 and X 5 14.34 6 669 田中　彩葉 豊浦高 1 13.48

5 657 吉本　琴海 彦島中 6 14.59 7 124 有馬 椛帆 長府中 3 14.38

6 706 田上　優里 早鞆高 2 14.14 8 530 稲田　千明 川中中 5 14.77

7 25 朝田 琴子 長府中 3 14.21

8 857 中野　朱理 宇部鴻城高 4 14.25

 9組 -1.2m  10組 -2.4m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

2 373 兼安　杏 菊川中 2 14.76 2 370 仲林　美桜 菊川中 3 15.43

3 454 東郷　唯 向洋中 4 15.43 5 386 濱田　美來 彦島中 2 15.10

7 333 矢田　莉央 下関中等（前） 3 14.82 6 776 山根　玲奈 勝山中 4 15.86

8 7-1428 久保田　光 山口大 1 13.74 7 1020 三河内　莉緒奈 長成中 1 14.50

8 533 桑野　夏帆 垢田中 5 15.86

女子100m



 11組 -0.7m  12組 -0.9m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

2 848 野木　祐子 勝山中 6 15.77 2 348 田中　紗矢 菊川中 6 16.06

3 780 安岡　志乃 勝山中 7 16.08 3 344 石井　美砂 菊川中 1 15.53

4 1889 緒方　ひなの FKAC 1 14.95 4 841 池田　芽奈 東部中 3 15.84

5 314 大成　伶奈 向洋中 2 15.12 5 166 川口　あおい 向洋中 5 16.03

6 771 内山　花那 勝山中 3 15.27 6 345 清水　優月 菊川中 2 15.71

7 653 波多野　佑季 彦島中 5 15.45 7 662 松山　汐桜 田部高 4 16.00

8 360 松田　萌歌 菊川中 4 15.35 8 786 尾川　詩織 勝山中 7 17.12

 13組 -1.6m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

2 671 清水　綾七 菊川中 1 13.78

3 318 山田　彩帆 向洋中 7 17.01

4 293 福田　柚希 木屋川中 5 16.58

5 650 桑原　唯 彦島中 4 16.37

6 433 豊永　栞菜 玄洋中 2 15.68

7 839 月元　さくら 東部中 6 16.76

8 349 出口　陽菜子 菊川中 3 16.36

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 D253 田中　優奈 戸畑高 12.80 -2.5m

2 167 烏田　歩美 西京高 12.91 -2.5m

3 667 池田　華音 豊浦高 12.99 -2.5m

4 837 生田　帆南 宇部鴻城高 13.00 -2.5m

5 162 稲永　茉帆 西京高 13.11 -2.5m

6 173 藤井　紗夢 西京高 13.23 -2.5m

7 7-1030 岩本　奈々 東亜大 13.39 -2.5m

8 1 藤井　美月 九州大 13.40 -2.2m

 1組  2組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 7-1034 小野　柚月 東亜大 4 60.99 q 1 7-1431 伏見　藍衣 山口大 8 69.81

2 669 田中　彩葉 豊浦高 6 62.82 2 705 西岡　碧菜 早鞆高 6 65.28

4 164 清水　陽愛 西京高 1 58.59 q 3 D249 岸本　呼々呂 戸畑高 3 62.33 q

5 1 藤井　美月 九州大 3 60.89 q 4 837 生田　帆南 宇部鴻城高 1 59.85 q

6 159 久保　瑞乃 西京高 5 61.48 q 5 7-1033 佐藤　理乃 東亜大 4 63.31

7 7-1023 仲地　アマヤ 東亜大 2 60.76 q 6 7-1024 川口　絵里子 東亜大 5 64.53

7 839 菰田　愛美 宇部鴻城高 7 65.53

8 668 川野　真奈 豊浦高 2 62.01 q

女子400m



 3組  4組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

2 856 池田　柚希 宇部鴻城高 5 68.41 2 689 米倉　杏 彦島中 4 71.28

3 855 德留　葵 宇部鴻城高 1 64.01 4 834 村田　衣香 宇部鴻城高 2 66.81

4 838 岩脇　璃湖 宇部鴻城高 3 66.95 5 670 吉住　祐子 豊浦高 1 65.43

6 8554 吉富　緋毬 and X 4 67.17 6 43 前田　莉央 川中中 6 73.37

7 667 池田　華音 豊浦高 2 65.91 7 813 田村　咲恵 東部中 5 72.13

8 490 秋貞　美怜 垢田中 6 68.94 8 857 中野　朱理 宇部鴻城高 3 69.96

 5組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

2 840 相本　実希 東部中 4 71.73

3 854 田中　桜空 宇部鴻城高 2 67.60

5 714 宮園　彩夢 豊浦高 3 69.55

6 725 荒木　詩遥 早鞆高 6 77.51

7 728 橋本　依美 早鞆高 1 67.52

8 841 池田　芽奈 東部中 5 76.66

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 164 清水　陽愛 西京高 58.59

2 837 生田　帆南 宇部鴻城高 59.85

3 7-1023 仲地　アマヤ 東亜大 60.76

4 1 藤井　美月 九州大 60.89

5 7-1034 小野　柚月 東亜大 60.99

6 159 久保　瑞乃 西京高 61.48

7 668 川野　真奈 豊浦高 62.01

8 D249 岸本　呼々呂 戸畑高 62.33

 1組  2組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

2 335 河津　愛佳 垢田中 7 2.34.30 q 1 201 末冨　葵桜 山口県鴻城高 4 2.46.29

3 71 本田　真菜 木屋川中 1 2.20.49 q 4 28 能美 明莉 長府中 5 2.48.29

4 D3037 難波　美月 Star Light AC 2 2.21.27 q 5 D267 松本　そら 戸畑高 3 2.41.30

5 754 河村　心遥 勝山中 3 2.28.19 q 6 1428 戌亥　衣祝 SRT 1 2.39.02

6 33 篠田　結倫子 UBETC 5 2.31.16 q 7 836 大柄　茉優 勝山中 6 2.53.95

7 804 金子　新菜 下関中等（前） 6 2.32.25 q 8 373 兼安　杏 菊川中 2 2.40.23

8 25 朝田    琴子 長府中 4 2.31.07 q

 3組  4組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 332 望山　愛莉 下関中等（前） 7 3.00.87 1 868 山内　夕奈 勝山中 1 2.34.94 q

2 337 大貝　和奏 垢田中 5 2.56.50 2 293 福田　柚希 木屋川中 7 3.08.26

3 787 小辻　佳歩 勝山中 2 2.42.58 3 338 古本　陽菜 垢田中 5 2.53.98

4 D265 山本　天音 戸畑高 4 2.49.22 4 303 田中　那芽 長府中 4 2.49.79

5 770 山野　華歩 勝山中 6 2.56.81 5 674 室冨　雪月 長府高 6 3.02.63

6 842 大原　夕侑 東部中 1 2.42.30 6 673 山中　愛 長府高 8 3.14.33

7 875 長谷川　杏奈 勝山中 3 2.47.67 7 716 坂原　蒼空 長府高 3 2.48.25

8 677 谷口　優芽 菊川中 8 3.04.68 8 864 三好　風実 宇部鴻城高 2 2.36.03

女子800m



決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 71 本田　真菜 木屋川中 2.20.49

2 D3037 難波　美月 Star Light AC 2.21.27

3 754 河村　心遥 勝山中 2.28.19

4 25 朝田  琴子 長府中 2.31.07

5 33 篠田　結倫子 UBETC 2.31.16

6 804 金子　新菜 下関中等（前） 2.32.25

7 335 河津　愛佳 垢田中 2.34.30

8 868 山内　夕奈 勝山中 2.34.94


